Model 4002 is a 4.5 digit red LED indicator for BCD input. The unit has built-in
polarity selection, and is suitable for both true or inverse logic. As a universal
indicator, the unit can be used for parallel or multiplexed BCD. The panel
mount housing is a standard DIN size, and has front panel user selectable
decimal points and polarity jumper links.
An important application is to display the output of PLC's for process control. A
2-digit version is available specifically for transformer tap position indication as
used by power utilities. The standard model is a 4.5 digit indicator (-19999 to

TERMINATIONS :
SPECIFICATIONS : Model 4002
ORDER EXAMPLE AND CODE : DIMENSIONS :
Model:
Logic level:
Supply:
5=05V 12=12V
24=24V 48=48V
1=110VAC 2=240VAC
3=5VDC 4=12VDC 5=24VDC
4 0 0 2 2 4 2
* Panel cut-out
*
*
Decimal Logic
point polarity
Jumper links
behind the
front panel
nameplate
INSTRUMENTATION AND PROCESS CONTROL
BCD - parallel or multiplexed
True or Inverse, front panel link selectable behind nameplate
5, 12, 24 or 48V (please specify when ordering)
5 digit, 14.2mm red LED, -19999 to +19999 plus legend
25-way D-type male
connector on indicator